
TO:

SHIPMENT

FROM:
INVOICE NO: DATE:

TO: By Sea D2722001 2023/6/23

1 D2722001 10100200731 8552 bpw112 48 € 42.74 € 2,051.52

2 D2722001 10100201200 8555 daf111 40 € 33.92 € 1,356.80

3 D2722001 10100201530 13535 saf105 40 € 34.79 € 1,391.60

4 D2722001 10100202080 14969 saf107 56 € 39.62 € 2,218.72

5 D2722001 10100200720 14431 sch1001 48 € 47.20 € 2,265.60

6 D2722001 10100201510 13537 vol110 40 € 35.60 € 1,424.00

8 D2722001 10100200350 6713 man106 28 € 40.31 € 1,128.68

9 D2722001 10100200010 6715 mer109 28 € 40.47 € 1,133.16

10 D2722001 10100201131 13522 bpw111/110 30 € 38.92 € 1,167.60

12 D2722001 10100201800 13536 saf104 36 € 29.76 € 1,071.36

13 D2722001 10100200020 7725 sca100 28 € 34.36 € 962.08

14 D2722001 10100200280 6708 foi107-111 24 € 42.77 € 1,026.48

15 D2722001 10100200360 8559 man107 28 € 43.96 € 1,230.88

16 D2722001 10100201390 15289 SAE1014 12 € 49.29 € 591.48

17 D2722001 10100201040 15287 foi115 12 € 47.04 € 564.48

18 D2722001 10100200390 6697 bpw100 12 € 37.87 € 454.44

19 D2722001 10100200400 10170 bpw105 12 € 37.58 € 450.96

20 D2722001 10100203310 23193 0 12 € 39.61 € 475.32

21 D2722001 10100203370 15286 saf106 18 € 38.81 € 698.58

22 D2722001 10100201070 13524 man111 18 € 23.26 € 418.68

23 D2722001 10100201060 14797 man114 18 € 25.58 € 460.44

24 D2722001 10100200170 6716 mer116 18 € 20.22 € 363.96

25 D2722001 10100202140 23203 0 32 € 44.59 € 1,426.88

26 D2722001 10101405000 0544440010 Brake Chamber 48 € 16.81 € 806.88

27 D2722001 8555 1387439 accessory 40 € 5.50 € 220.00

28 D2722001 13537 85103803 accessory 40 € 5.95 € 238.00

Freight to Hungary € 3,398.00 € 3,398.00

Total 766 € 28,996.58

Qingdao, China

EXPORTER/SELLER/BENEFICIARY:

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

SHENTOU INVESTMENTS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Room 1202-1208, IN-LONG DEVELOPMENT CENTER,

No. 6025 Shennan Rd,

SHENZHEN

PR China

Tel: +86 755 83897187

Fax:+86 755 83897438

S&W PARTS HUNGARY Ltd.

6. Sulák u., H-2030, ÉRD

HUNGARY

Tel/Fax: +3612046031

ÉRD. Hungary

Payment Term:  30% deposit,70% balance before shipment

Delivery term : DAP ÉRD

Item Art Name SHENTOU No. Customer Number
Customer

Atikel No.
Quantity

                                                                                                                       Sign&Stamp:

Unti Price

 (FOB EUR)

Total Amount

 (EUR)

SAYS TOTAL EUR TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX CENTS FIFTY EIGHT ONLY.

Bank Information

Beneficiary Name: SHENTOU INVESTMENTS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Beneficiary add: 9-10A,12/F,WING TUCK CUMM.CENTER,177 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN, H.K.

BANK NAME: THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED

SWIFT: HSBC HK HHHKH

A/C No: 400191474838

Bank add:DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, HONG KONG
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TO:

TO: By Sea

1 D2722001 10100200731 Brake Disc 8552 2 24 48 1550.00 1630.00 1.99
2 D2722001 10100201200 Brake Disc w/accessories 8555 1 40 80 1018.00 1058.00 0.55
3 D2722001 10100201530 Brake Disc 13535 1 40 40 1068.00 1108.00 0.55
4 D2722001 10100202080 Brake Disc 14969 2 28 56 1772.00 1852.00 1.83
5 D2722001 10100200720 Brake Disc 14431 2 24 48 1728.00 1808.00 1.99
6 D2722001 10100201510 Brake Disc w/accessories 13537 1 40 80 1072.00 1112.00 0.55
7 D2722001 10100200350 Brake Disc 6713 1 28 28 930.00 970.00 0.92
8 D2722001 10100200010 Brake Disc 6715 1 28 28 933.00 973.00 0.92
9 D2722001 10100201131 Brake Disc 13522 1 30 30 870.00 910.00 0.94

10 D2722001 10100201800 Brake Disc 13536 1 36 36 767.00 807.00 0.48
11 D2722001 10100200020 Brake Disc 7725 1 28 28 792.00 832.00 0.92
12 D2722001 10100200280 Brake Disc 6708 1 24 24 828.00 868.00 0.83
13 D2722001 10100200360 Brake Disc 8559 1 28 28 1014.00 1054.00 0.92
14 D2722001 10100201390 Brake Disc 15289 12 12 839.00 879.00 0.97
15 D2722001 10100201040 Brake Disc 15287 12 12
16 D2722001 10100200390 Brake Disc 6697 12 12 676.00 716.00 0.77
17 D2722001 10100200400 Brake Disc 10170 12 12
18 D2722001 10100203310 Brake Disc 23193 12 12 852.00 892.00 0.91
19 D2722001 10100203370 Brake Disc 15286 18 18
20 D2722001 10100201070 Brake Disc 13524 18 18 883.00 923.00 0.90
21 D2722001 10100201060 Brake Disc 14797 18 18
22 D2722001 10100200170 Brake Disc 6716 18 18
23 D2722001 10100202140 Brake Disc 23203 1 32 32 1104.00 1144.00 1.07
24 D2722001 10101405000 Brake Chamber 544440010 1 48 48 327.00 370.00 0.90

---

22 Pallets 766 19023.00 19906.00 18.91

Container# /Seal# MSKU3260882 / CN3889246

 

Sign&Stamp:

1

1

1

TOTAL

Desc.:

Item No.:

Ref. No.

Qty::

Carton No:

N.W.

G.W.:

Meas.:

Customer

Atikel No.

1

INVOICE NO: Date:

ÉRD. Hungary D2722001 2023/6/23

Pcs/Pallet
Quantit

y

Net

Weight(kgs

)

Gross

Weight(kgs

)

MEA.

(cbm)

SHIPMENT FROM: Qingdao, China

Item Art Name SHENTOU No. Description

EXPORTER/SELLER/BENEFICIARY:

  PACKING LIST  

SHENTOU INVESTMENTS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Room 1202-1208, In-long Development Center

No. 6025 Shennan Rd,

SHENZHEN

PR China

Tel: +86 755 83897187

Fax:+86 755 83897438

S&W PARTS HUNGARY Ltd.

6. Sulák u., H-2030, ÉRD

HUNGARY

Tel/Fax: +3612046031
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